Evaluates: MAX4475, MAX4488MAX4475 Evaluation Kit
General Description
The MAX4475 evaluation kit (EV kit) is a fully assembled
and tested circuit board that contains all the components
necessary to evaluate both MAX4475 and MAX4488 ICs.
The MAX4475 EV kit printed circuit board (PCB) comes
installed with MAX4475AUT/V+ in 6-SOT23 package.
The device is a rail-to-rail output op amp offering 10MHz

MAX4475EVKIT# EV Kit
Component Suppliers
Ordering Information
Maxim Integrated  │ 4www.maximintegrated.com
Evaluates: MAX4475, MAX4488MAX4475 Evaluation Kit
MAX4475 EV Kit Bill of Materials
ITEM QTY REF DES VAR STATUS MAXINV MFG PART # MANUFACTURER VALUE DESCRIPTION
1 2 C4, C6 Pref 20-000U1-P6B C1608X7R1E104K080AA TDK 0.1UF CAPACITOR; SMT (0603); CERAMIC CHIP; 0.1µF; 25V;
TOL = 10%; MODEL = C SERIES; TG = -55°C TO +125°C; TC = X7R
2 2 C5, C7 Pref 20-004U7-L3 C1608X5R1E475K080AC;
GRM188R61E475KE11 TDK; MURATA 4.7UF CAPACITOR; SMT (0603); CERAMIC CHIP; 4.7µF; 25V;
TOL = 10%; TG = -55°C TO +85°C; TC = X5R
3 2 GND, GND1 Pref 02-TPMINI5011-00 5011 KEYSTONE N/A
TEST POINT; PIN DIA = 0.125IN; TOTAL LENGTH = 0.445IN;
BOARD HOLE = 0.063IN; BLACK; PHOSPHOR BRONZE WIRE SILVER PLATE FINISH;
RECOMMENDED FOR BOARD THICKNESS=0.062IN; NOT FOR COLD TEST
4 3 INM, INP, OUTA Pref 01-31532952RFX5P-01 31-5329-52RFX AMPHENOL 31-5329-52RFX CONNECTOR; FEMALE; THROUGH HOLE;
BNC 50Ω PCB RECEPTACLE; STRAIGHT; 5PINS
5 3 JU1-JU3 Pref 01-PEC03SAAN3P-21 PEC03SAAN SULLINS PEC03SAAN CONNECTOR; MALE; THROUGH HOLE; BREAKAWAY; STRAIGHT; 3PINS
6 1 JU4 Pref 01-PEC02SAAN2P-21 PEC02SAAN SULLINS PEC02SAAN CONNECTOR; MALE; THROUGH HOLE; BREAKAWAY; STRAIGHT; 2PINS
7 4 R1, R5,
R7, R11 Pref 80-0000R-AA6 CRCW06030000Z0 VISHAY DALE 0 RESISTOR; 0603; 0Ω; 0%; JUMPER; 0.1W; THICK FILM
8 1 R3 Pref 80-0180R-24 CRCW0603180RFK VISHAY DALE 180 RESISTOR, 0603, 180Ω, 1%, 100PPM, 0.10W, THICK FILM
9 2 R6, R10 Pref 80-0050R-H9 RG1608N-500-W SUSUMU CO LTD. 50 RESISTOR; 0603; 50Ω; 0.05%; 10PPM; 0.10W; THIN FILM
10 1 R8 Pref 80-001K8-24 CRCW06031K80FK VISHAY DALE 1.8K RESISTOR, 0603, 1.8KΩ, 1%, 100PPM, 0.10W, THICK FILM
11 1 R9 Pref 80-0200R-24 CRCW06032000FK VISHAY DALE 200 RESISTOR; 0603; 200Ω; 1%; 100PPM; 0.10W; THICK FILM
12 4 SU1-SU4 Pref 02-JMPFSTC02SYAN-00 STC02SYAN SULLINS ELECTRONICS CORP. STC02SYAN
TEST POINT; JUMPER; STR; TOTAL LENGTH = 0.256IN; BLACK;
INSULATION = PBT CONTACT = PHOSPHOR BRONZE;
COPPER PLATED TIN OVERALL
13 4 TP1, TP2,
TP4, TP5 Pref 02-TPMINI5001-00 5001 KEYSTONE N/A
TEST POINT; PIN DIA = 0.1IN; TOTAL LENGTH = 0.3IN;
BOARD HOLE = 0.04IN; BLACK; PHOSPHOR BRONZE WIRE SILVER PLATE FINISH;
RECOMMENDED FOR BOARD THICKNESS = 0.062IN; NOT FOR COLD TEST
14 4 TP3, TP6,
TP7, TP11 Pref 02-TPMINI5012-00 5012 KEYSTONE N/A
TEST POINT; PIN DIA = 0.125IN; TOTAL LENGTH = 0.445IN;
BOARD HOLE = 0.063IN;
WHITE; PHOSPHOR BRONZE WIRE SILVER PLATE FINISH;
RECOMMENDED FOR BOARD THICKNESS = 0.062IN; NOT FOR COLD TEST
15 1 U1 Pref 00-SAMPLE-01 MAX4475AUT/V+ MAXIM MAX4475AUT/V+ EVKIT PART-IC; PKG. OUTLINE DWG.: 21-0058; SOT23-6
16 1 VDD Pref 02-TPMINI5010-00 5010 KEYSTONE N/A TESTPOINT WITH 1.80MM HOLE DIA, RED, MULTIPURPOSE; NOT FOR COLD TEST
17 1 VSS Pref 02-TPMINI5013-00 5013 KEYSTONE N/A
TEST POINT; PIN DIA = 0.125IN; TOTAL LENGTH = 0.445IN; BOARD HOLE=0.063IN;
ORANGE; PHOSPHOR BRONZE WIRE SILVER PLATE FINISH; RECOMMENDED FOR
BOARD THICKNESS = 0.062IN; NOT FOR COLD TEST
18 1 PCB - EPCB4475 MAX4475 MAXIM PCB PCB:MAX4475